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Women / 3 / Jr H
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mellinda Ismael458
West Valley

9.700 9.575 9.7009.550 38.525
1 3 2 2 1 

1 

Jasmine Yi403
Airborne

9.400 9.600 9.7509.575 38.325
4 2 1 1 2 

2 

Kimiko Nakaji415
Cal Sports-Race St.

9.375 9.800 9.5758.825 37.575
5 1 8 4 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Fong443
San Mateo

9.425 8.925 9.6509.350 37.350
3 9T 3 3 4 

4 

Anika Logan429
Gold Star

9.350 9.250 9.3258.925 36.850
6 6 6 7 5 

5 

Claire  Crowder442
San Mateo

8.950 9.350 9.3508.700 36.350
15 4 10T 5T 6T

6T

Alaina Acosta406
Bayshore Elite

9.300 9.200 8.9508.900 36.350
9 7 7 14 6T

6T

Nola Weston405
Bay Island

9.325 9.325 9.1008.575 36.325
7T 5 12 10T 8 

8 

Sophie  Matlof 452
Twisters

9.450 8.925 9.1008.700 36.175
2 9T 10T 10T 9T

9T

Kaitlyn Kwan448
San Mateo

9.100 8.975 9.3508.750 36.175
11T 8 9 5T 9T

9T

Sarah  Crystal 450
Twisters

9.100 8.675 9.0509.150 35.975
11T 12 4 12 11 

11 

Tiffany Gast413
Cal Sports-Great Oak

9.000 8.575 9.1509.050 35.775
14 14 5 9 12 

12 

Riley Fries457
V-Force

9.325 8.875 8.9008.225 35.325
7T 11 14 15 13 

13 

Gloria Paige Lai435
Menlo Sparks

9.050 8.650 9.0008.400 35.100
13 13 13 13 14 

14 

Elauria Wiggins433
Gymnastics Beat

8.700 7.700 9.3008.025 33.725
16 16 15 8 15 

15 

Angelina Grothe424
Elite

9.125 8.200 8.8257.075 33.225
10 15 16 16 16 

16 
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